



\$~18

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.REV.P. 407/2020**

IKRAMUDDIN

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Davinder Kumar, Advocate.

versus

ANIL SRIVASTAVA

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Hansraj Singh, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNISH BHATNAGAR

ORDER

22.03.2023

%

List on 20th July 2023, as there is Special Division Bench in post-lunch session.

RAJNISH BHATNAGAR, J

MARCH 22, 2023

P