



\$~51

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CRL.REV.P. 407/2020**
IKRAMUDDINPetitioner

Through: Mr. Safal Budhiraja, Advocate.

versus

ANIL SRIVASTAVARespondent
Through: Mr. Hans Raj Singh, Advocate.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

% **ORDER**
14.10.2024

No time left.

Re-notify on 21st January 2025.

ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI, J

OCTOBER 14, 2024
ds