



\$~42

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.REV.P. 407/2020**

IKRAMUDDIN

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Davinder Kumar and Mr. Safal
Budhiraja, Advocates.

versus

ANIL SRIVASTAVA

.....Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

ORDER

%

21.01.2025

No time left.

Re-notify on 28th April 2025.

ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI, J

JANUARY 21, 2025

ng