



\$~68

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

CNR No. DLHC010348972020

+ **CRL.REV.P. 407/2020**

IKRAMUDDIN

.....Petitioner

Through: **Mr. Davinder Kumar, Mr. Farman,
Advocates**

versus

ANIL SRIVASTAVA

.....Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRATEEK JALAN

ORDER

% **10.08.2026**

The matter could not be taken up for hearing due to paucity of time.

List on 27.11.2026.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

AUGUST 10, 2026

tg